
Becker Big Lake Youth Hockey Association

Calendar of Events
2004-2005 Season

*Any event with an asterisk needs volunteers.  If you are able to help, please
  contact the volunteer coordinator, Tammie Ellingson @ 263-8589

Friday, Aug. 27 Hockey Registration @ Big Lake Lions Park   6-8:30 p.m.

Thursday, Sep. 9 Hockey Registration @ Becker Community Center   5-7 p.m.
General Association Meeting @ Becker Community Center   7 p.m.

September 11-13 Skating Dynamics as a warm-up for Evaluations

September 16-20 Evaluations @ MAC Arena in St. Cloud

Saturday, Sep. 25 HEP Meeting @ XCEL Energy Center Parents 1-3:30 p.m.
Coaches 9-3:30 p.m.

Sunday, Sep. 26 *Pancake Breakfast @ Big Lake Legion  9 a.m.-1 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 1 Wreath/Tree Fundraiser Orders DUE

Thursday, Oct. 7 MANDATORY Parent Meeting & General Assn. Meeting 
(Calendar Pickup) @ Becker Community Center    7 p.m.

Saturday, Oct. 9 Pictures (tentative) & Calendar Fundraiser Pickup

Friday, Oct. 15 First Ice Fee Payment DUE

Thursday, Nov. 4 General Association Meeting @ Becker Community Center   7 p.m.

Monday, Nov. 15 Second Ice Fee Payment DUE

Thursday, Dec. 2 General Association Meeting @ Becker Community Center   7 p.m.

Friday, Dec. 10 Calendar Fundraiser Payment Deadline



Wednesday, Dec. 15 All Ice Fees DUE

Tuesday, Dec. 28 Calendar Prize Drawing @ Big Lake Legion

Thursday, Jan. 6 General Association Meeting @ Becker Community Center   7 p.m.

Jan. ?? *Becker Business Expo

Thursday, Feb. 3 General Association Meeting @ Becker Community Center   7 p.m.

Sunday, Feb. 20 *District 10 Tournament Super Sunday

Thursday, Mar. 3 General Association Meeting @ Becker Community Center   7 p.m.

March/April ?? *Big Lake Business Expo

Thursday, Apr. 7 General Association Meeting @ Becker Community Center   7 p.m.

Sunday, Apr. 10 *End of the Year Banquet & Awards Ceremony

Thursday, May 5 General Association Meeting @ Becker Community Center   7 p.m.

Thursday, June 2 General Association Meeting @ Becker Community Center   7 p.m.

May ?? or June ?? *MacDonald’s Meats Sale @ Clear Lake

Saturday, June 25 *Big Lake Spud Fest Parade

Saturday, July 2 *Becker Freedom Days Parade

?? *Golf Tournament


